- 300 Mbps

998422 Shri Gajanan Maharaj 

Shikshan Sanstha ( 

SSGMCE, Shegaon)

NA 657992 20-APR-2023 1 MB 181250 181250

Whether Tax is Payable under Reverse Charge (Yes/No) Gross Value 181250

CGST@9% 16312.50

SGST@9% 16312.50

Amount in words: Two Lakh Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Seventy-Five  Only Total Invoice Amount 213875.00

Comments: 

(Authorized Signatory.)

* This is a system generated letter and hence does not require original signatures. 

RailTel Corporation of India Limited